Sr. No. DETAILS
1 Designation DIRECTOR
a. No.of Posts 01
b. Group I
C Pay Scale 37400-67000-8900 (GP)
d Age For Director Min. 45 yrs & Max. 55 years as on
Recruitments 15% January 2018.
(Years)
e. Education Qualification | Shall Possess at least Master
Degree in Engineering in
Electronics/Electrical/
Communication or equivalent with
min. 60% marks from recognized
university /institute
f. Experience 20 vyears of relevant work
experience in the industries/R&D
Institutes/government/or any
other organization with minimum 5
years in managerial capacity.
g. Preferable A post graduate degree in
management will be preferable
h. Period of probation if 02 years
any
Kindly note:

1. Total Emolument Shall be: 37400-67000-8900 (GP) - as per EQDC service rule.

Basic

D.A

HRA

Med. All

CCA

P.F12%

Gross/month

46300

23150

6945

2500

1500

6500

86895

DIRECTOR




