Sr. No.	DETAILS					
1	Designation	DIRECTOR				
a.	No.of Posts	01				
b.	Group	I				
C.	Pay Scale	37400-67000-8900 (GP)				
d.	Age For Director	Min. 45 yrs & Max. 55 years as on				
	Recruitments	15 <sup>th</sup> January 2018.				
	(Years)					
e.	Education Qualification	Shall Possess at least Master				
		Degree in Engineering in Electronics/Electrical/ Communication or equivalent with				
		min. 60% marks from recognized				
		university /institute				
f.	Experience	20 years of relevant work				
		experience in the industries/R&D				
		Institutes/government/or any				
		other organization with minimum 5				
		years in managerial capacity.				
g.	Preferable	A post graduate degree in				
		management will be preferable				
h.	Period of probation if	02 years				
	any					

## Kindly note:

1. Total Emolument Shall be: 37400-67000-8900 (GP) - as per EQDC service rule.

Basic	D.A	HRA	Med. All	CCA	P.F 12%	Gross/month
46300	23150	6945	2500	1500	6500	86895